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4 0 Mon 22 Apr Thu 25 Apr Gosport to Gosport
Solent Overlord Sail Training Week 

(Cancelled)

Richard 

Metcalfe
Paul Lund 1

Richard Jennings  Fabian King  John Markham  Alan Taylor  

Eamonn Healy  Richard Bullimore            

5 2 Sat 27 Apr Sun 28 Apr Gosport to Gosport Solent Sailing Colin Rawlings Tony Murphy FULL
Tim Horlock  Philip Selwood  Tim  Rose  Josh Rawlings  

Guy Booth  Jack Booth  Tom Rawlings         

6 3 Sat 04 May Sun 12 May Gosport to Gosport
Channel Islands  (Cancelled - Shortened to 

Weekend Sailing)
John Porter Alison Dewar 1

Sue Broadbent  Steve Sample  Jonathan Minor  Nick 

Molteno  David Pope  Olly Burdekin            

7 0 Sat 18 May Sun 19 May Gosport to Gosport
Spring Rally (Cancelled Work on Overlord 

ongoing)
Luiz Provin Bill Scatchard 1

Julian Olver  Yvonne Olver  Peter Lloyd  Tim  Rose  Bruce 

Rawlings  Lesley Randles            

8 8 Fri 24 May Fri 31 May Gosport to Gosport JOG Race Deauville Adrian Clark Luiz Provin 1
Christine Taylor  Andy Mc Grath  James Channer  Ian 

McGregor  Neil Morgan  Jonathan Minor            

9 2 Sat 01 Jun Sun 02 Jun Gosport to Gosport Solent Sailing John Salmon Laura Salmon 2
Mark Goodhand  Peter Deeley       Bruce Rawlings     

Christine Fairchild            

10 7 Mon 03 Jun Sun 09 Jun Gosport to Gosport D Day event Luiz Provin Nicole Twort 2
Julian Olver  Tony Wallbank  John Jagoe  Deborah Malins  

Colin McIvor               

11 4 Mon 10 Jun Thu 13 Jun Gosport to Gosport Solent Sailing Luiz Provin Stephen Collins 1
Richard Bullimore  Cliff Turnbull  Nick Nigel  Ian Watts  

Kostas Bouris  Adrian Howells            

12 15 Fri 14 Jun Sat 29 Jun Solent to Copenhagen Delivery to Baltic. Via Limfjord and Kattegat Ian Thomas Richard Metcalfe 2 Andy Mc Grath  Peter Ewen  Peter Lloyd  Andy Graham                  

13 7 Sat 29 Jun Sat 06 Jul Copenhagen to Copenhagen Baltic Cruising
Richard 

Metcalfe
Stephen Collins FULL

Andy Mc Grath  Nick Molteno  Charles Chambers  Helen 

Harris  James Collins  Gordon Walker  Jenny Douse         

14 7 Sat 06 Jul Sat 13 Jul Copenhagen to Copenhagen Baltic Cruising Paul Lund Richard Bullimore 1
Julian Olver     Laila Hoeglund  Nick Nigel  John Russell  

Richard Whitehill  Andrew Passey         

15 7 Sat 13 Jul Sat 20 Jul Copenhagen to Copenhagen Baltic Cruising Colin Rawlings Philip Selwood 1
Josh Rawlings  Tom Rawlings  Bruce Rawlings  Rob Shirley  

Tim Horlock  Toby Crampton            

16 7 Sat 20 Jul Sat 27 Jul Copenhagen to Copenhagen Baltic Cruising Mark Goodhand John Salmon 2
Laura Salmon  Peter Deeley     Christine Fairchild     John 

Prendergast  Mark Meadows         

17 14 Sat 27 Jul Sat 10 Aug Copenhagen to Copenhagen Baltic Cruising.  Includes T 18 Nigel Morgan Richard Jennings 1
Deborah Malins  John O'Gorman  Lesley Randles     Frank 

Holden  Fabian King            
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19 7 Sat 10 Aug Sat 17 Aug Copenhagen to Copenhagen Baltic Cruising
Charles 

Chambers
Stephen Collins FULL

Colin McIvor  Mark Taylor  Alan Taylor  Steve Sample  

David Harrison  Justin Wilkes  Karin Andreasson         

20 14 Sat 17 Aug Sat 31 Aug Copenhagen to Gosport Delivery from Baltic Adrian Clark Alison Dewar 3 Christine Taylor  Nick Tindell  Geoff Sheddick                     

21 6 Sat 31 Aug Fri 06 Sep Gosport to Gosport Cherbourg Peninsular Paul Lund John Butler 3
Shanta Kothari  Peter Lloyd  Andrew Passey  Richard 

Whitehill                  

22 2 Sat 07 Sep Sun 08 Sep Gosport to Gosport Solent Sailing
Richard 

Metcalfe
Alison Dewar 2

Nick Molteno  David Edmonds  Katy Mc Lellan  Helen 

Molteno  Kostas Bouris               

23 2 Sat 14 Sep Sun 15 Sep Gosport to Gosport Solent Sailing Luiz Provin George Skidmore 1
Valerie Wallbank  Richard Bullimore  Cliff Turnbull  Nick 

Nigel  Julian Olver  Yvonne Olver            

24 3 Fri 20 Sep Sun 22 Sep Gosport to Gosport JOG Poole Race. Adrian Clark  6 Christine Taylor  Julian Olver                        

24A 5 Mon 23 Sep Fri 27 Sep Gosport to Gosport Solent Sailing - Revised Trip 6 John Porter Alison Dewar 2
Sue Broadbent  Jonathan Minor  Steve Sample  David 

Pope  George Skidmore               

25 2 Sat 28 Sep Sun 29 Sep Gosport to Gosport Solent Sailing
Richard 

Metcalfe
George Skidmore 4 Richard Bullimore  Anne Baker  Kostas Bouris                     

26 2 Sat 05 Oct Sun 06 Oct Gosport to Gosport OCC Regatta Tony Murphy Alison Dewar 4 Miggie Bruce  Peter Lloyd  Steve Sample                     

27 2 Sat 12 Oct Sun 13 Oct Gosport to Gosport Solent Sailing John Salmon Laura Salmon FULL

Christine Fairchild  Nick Molteno  John Prendergast  

Gordon Walker  Peter Deeley  James Collins  Valerie 

Wallbank         

28 2 Sat 19 Oct Sun 20 Oct Gosport to Gosport Trafalgar Week end  Ambrose Mitchell 5    Jenny Douse        Tony Johnson  Margaret Johnson            

29 6 Sat 26 Oct Thu 31 Oct Gosport to Gosport Beyond the Solent Colin Rawlings Alison Dewar 2
Josh Rawlings  Bruce Rawlings  John Stollery  Philip 

Selwood  John Russell               

30 2 Sat 02 Nov Sun 03 Nov Gosport to Gosport Solent Sailing John Butler  8                             

31 2 Sat 09 Nov Mon 11 Nov Gosport to Gosport Adrians birthday bash Adrian Clark  6 Tony Wallbank  Helen Harris                        
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32 2 Sat 16 Nov Sun 17 Nov Gosport to Hamble
Ending at Elephant Boat Yard - timing subject 

to tides,
 Richard Jennings 3

Julian Olver  Nick Nigel  Tony Wallbank  George Skidmore  

Nick Molteno               


